Sky Blue Fill
Economy Line
New! Solar Digital
Classic Line
Prover Tank
Narrow Case
Wide Case
IN D U S T R I A L

Bimetal Style Stem
Assembly PST500BM
Ordering Information
Solar Thermometer Solar Thermometer with Transmitter
Stem Length Bimetal Style Industrial Glass Air Duct Bimetal Style Industrial Glass Air Duct
2.5" PST500BM0251 NA NA PST550BM025 NA NA
3.5" NA PST500IG0352 NA NA PST550IG035 NA
4" PST500BM0401 NA NA PST550BM040 NA NA
6" PST500BM0601 PST500IG0602 PST500AD060 PST550BM060 PST550IG060 PST550AD060
9" NA NA PST500AD090 NA NA PST550AD090
12" NA NA PST500AD120 NA NA PST550AD120
Model PST500 • PST550
Solar Industrial Digital Thermometers
Industrial Glass: Fully interchangeable with Industrial Glass Thermometers
Bimetal Style: Fully interchangeable with Bimetallic Dial Thermometers
Industrial Glass Stem
Assembly PST500IG
Air Duct Stem Assembly
PST500AD and PST550AD
Transmitter
Industrial Glass Stem
PST550IG
1 Sockets available. 2 without Socket